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945 East Paces Ferry Road, NE 

Atlanta, Georgia 30326 

O: 770-863-8900 

F: 770-863-8901 

Clients’ Contact Form 

Attorneys 

George Nowack 

george@nowackhoward.com 

770-863-8902

Julie Howard 

julie@nowackhoward.com 

770-863-8903

Jason LoMonaco 

jason@nowackhoward.com 

770-863-8904

Rebecca Drube 

rebecca@nowackhoward.com 

770-863-8905

Bill Gourley 

bill@nowackhoward.com 

770-863-8907

Vicky Sand 

vicky@nowackhoward.com 

770-863-8908

Melinda Banks 

melinda@nowackhoward.com 

770-863-8909

Daniel Moore 

daniel@nowackhoward.com 

770-863-8924

Victoria Baggett 

victoria@nowackhoward.com 

770-863-8930

Assistants 

Cheryl Boswell 

cheryl@nowackhoward.com 

770-863-8912

(Assistant to George Nowack and

Melinda Banks)

Monica Kigaa 

monica@nowackhoward.com 

770-863-8913

(Assistant to Julie Howard and

Rebecca Drube)

Natalie Bhagwandeen 

natalie@nowackhoward.com 

770-863-8914

(Assistant to Jason LoMonaco, Bill

Gourley, and Daniel Moore)

Staff Contact 

Collyn Zielesch 

OFFICE MANAGER 

collyn@nowackhoward.com 

770-863-8915

Collections Contacts 

For Payoff Requests 

payoffrequest@nowackhoward.com 

For Bankruptcy Notices 

bankruptcy@nowackhoward.com 

For Work Requests 

workrequest@nowackhoward.com 

For Status Updates 

statusupdate@nowackhoward.com 

For Collections Counselor 

owners@nowackhoward.com 

770-863-8920

Client Services 
clientservices@nowackhoward.com 

Client Billing 
billing@nowackhoward.com 
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